Geuerment QUT®HLSHefler QUwT Fhews QLT

S

Fewr

Sewir

QFg pmHiens
FMDLIGD LyFesf]
FTIDLIV LyFeuvi]
e

LT ep
OauesTenL_G&Tiil
LTSS
UTSDESTII

FeM TS TIUI

X EE

&S MEHTI
YLewL&CsTa:
Cari_

Cari
sreflilereur
LFend LOlema il
LuFenF Llersmil
QFar-GlFer

QBT H ST BIS T

Q&g 5 L06V60 HewLp

SLenL_Lm)
AR ]
&(HGeuLiLilemev
(P (HBIHSBHBT I
P (HBIEHSHSH ST
CremedrddlLpmiE,
FedT670

PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID

STiisD] Tl
STlsY] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilasy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STilsy TielaL
EHE T g s OF il
STilsy] TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
EHES T g OF il
STilsy TielaL
EHES T g OF Til

STlsY] TielaL

Geuerrensr CumHL-SHerfleiT 7&%LD
©OLI T 63T 60T 151 5 635T 6351 > &5 63 [T
SR LT
e TS Y
E123) ¥ 1))

3 emeuesr

ST Ll

6M6V6BT

E123) ¥ 1))

Gevmrd &6

FReYOL_

[BTLOGTIT]
E123) ¥ 1))

1g60@&HT

LFenF -CeVrd a6V
Gevrd &6
Gul_(pursnerwiio-|
Gu_@umreneruwip-ll
Cuflwg)

D (HevITEML_

Cevrd a0

Gevmrd &6
E123) ¥ 1))

Gevrd &6
E123) ¥ 1))

FTLOLITT

Cevrd a0

LoD

&(HLDLY

Bevrd &6

O FevV&FedT-LT63T61V

Sr  aflewev/HF(FHevevenr)

[ N N N N N N N N N S-S N N N U S N N . N N N N N U U N e Y

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
22.0/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
300.00/20 Flowers
60.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

aflensv/#H S (Crgs eflwrumyd )

14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
4.00/Kg

13.50/Kg
25.00/Kg
9.00/Kg

300.00/20 Flowers
45.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
38.000/Kg



LFedT61V

1Fedr6r0

LFedTeV

BITeV - G meL
S|UEMT S BT
S| UHT HSH T
S|UEMT S BT
S| UHT HSH T
S|UEDT & BT
S| UHT HSH T
GleumbigTuid
OeumigTuID
2 (HEWETSHHILPBIS,
e
LyFesstlas il

Ly Feuutlas il
(LpsiTemhis]
FresmiIsTil
L|L_696VBISTII
Careussmiil
EEEIO]
L_iredfll
AIADEVEES JH]
g LiLflsir

9 L1Llsir
QUTEN P T
QUTEWLPH ST Gl TLevLIT
QUTED LPLILILPLD
QUTELPLILILPLD
QUTED LPLILILPLD

QUTELPLILILPLD

RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSTID
RLU L 6hFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID

STlsY] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsY] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STlsY] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STlsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl

STilsy TielaL

(L (HBIEDS-LT 65TV
Mki-1Fesrerv

Ljeiv- (bt
Cevrd a6

eneL spL(h)
wemev Camifl
LO6M6V LI 691
106wV GlLIVL
20

@usvr”

APl - Gleumis Tuib-Kluy,
Gusvevmif] - Ly Geur
oom” 1q

Cevrd a6

Qri - 9jiregmesTT
LD & 5 65T
Gleusiremer

Cevrd a6
E123) ¥ 1))

BB
smanifl - 5005
Cevrd a6

Liererv gy
pluFleorbg
suTeflmIL 65T
Cevrd a6

o451-9

&Ly TeusiTer]

L}, Q65T

TevG e

LD6m 6V

B . T e e . e T T T e . e . T e T T T . N e e . T . e T T S N Y

76.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.0/Kg
220.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
5.00/Piece
10.00/Piece

42.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
66.00/Kg
67.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
5.50/Kg
6.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
190.0/14Kg
29.00/Kg
11.00/Kg



QUTELPLILILPLD
BITSm™5
Brrlens

Qs minumr

6T LOFenF
GuoeusrL_ifledT 7 EHF
LD MBI Ut
LOTBIG T UL
(PEOTLDLILPLD
uliume]
S|etTeTTFLILPLD
LOT&IeW6IT
LOT&IEW6IT
FUGuUTLLm
FTSHI5G19
BT LY Fewf]
106V60lem &
Carifld Gl mesrenL_
SH6UTSTLDLITLD
STLOEDT

O Fesr(h o6V
ILIEAAES yE
b

el

Grmreor
Grmreggmr
FLDLIGIS

Slerd

676V BT
Hlymiby
Q&1 & 5106060

RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTID
RLL_EHFSTID
PLL_EHFSTLD
RLL_EHFSHTID

STlsY] TielaL
EHE T g s OF il
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsY] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STilsy TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STilasy TielaL
STiisD] Tl
STilsy] TielaL
STiisDY] Tl
STlsy TielaL
EHE T g OF il
STilsyl Tiela
STiisD] Tl
STlsy TielaL
STiisD] Tl

STilsy TielaL

FAsliy surenyp
Bevrd &6
LiGdT6esl T
Gevmrd &6
Gevrd &6V
Gevmrd &6

o _(HewsTemL_
&H6V6VTLD6uH]
Gevrds &6V
Gevmrd &6
Gevrd &6V
Aaiy/sCemrey
AasliylsrLev
Gevmrd &6
Gevrd &6V
LIk En T
Gevrds a6V
Gevmrd &6
Gevrds &6V
Feuliy
OeusTemer
Bevrd &6
Gevrds &6V
Feuliy
oom” 1q
LisTeaf i
Gevrds a6V
Gevmrd &6
Gevrd a6V
Gevmrd &6

GV a6V

B . T e e . e T T T e . e . T e T T T . N e e . T . e T T S N Y

10.00/Kg
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